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1678 Massachusetts AvenueMA 02138, Cambridge, United States
+16175470212 - http://lwww.mixitrestaurant.com/

The place from Cambridge offers 233 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $12.0.
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Mix-il Restaurant fAsian Cuisine Sushi Bar

Nigiri

IKURA WITH QUAIL EGG
Thai

RED CURRY

Maki

OSHINKO

Donburi

SALMON DON

Wraps

TUNA CUCUMBER ROLL

Side Orders

STEAMED NOODLE

Vegetarian Dishes

EGGPLANT DENGAKU

Nigiri Sushi

UNI WITH QUAIL EGG

Starters

PAD PIK KHING
Maki Sushi
SALMON SKIN ROLL

Soft Drinks

JUICE

$7.0

$14.0

$3.8

$18.5

$7.3

$4.0

$7.5

$8.0

$13.0

$6.0

$3.3

Soup

SHIITAKE MUSHROOM SOUP

Tnside Out Maksis

CHICKEN TERIYAKI ROLL

Homemade Sauces

PEANUT SAUCE

Crepes

SYMPHONY

Fried Noodles
DRUNKEN NOODLE
fippetizers
VEGETABLE ROLL
Fusion Rolls
MANGO ISLAND ROLL

Benlo Box

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO BOX

Bento

TEMPURA BENTO BOX

Salad find Soup

TOM YUM SOUP

Breaded Tiolls

LAS VEGAS ROLL

$5.0

$8.0

$2.0

$13.0

$8.0

$6.3

$9.0

$10.0

$11.0

$5.0

$12.0



Mix-il Restaurant fAsian Cuisine Sushi Bar

Tnside-Out-Maki

BOSTON ROLL

Udon Noodle Soup

CHICKEN UDON NOODLE SOUP

T [ ] I [ ]

TOFU TERIYAKI

Maki Roll

MANGO SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

Combo

COMBO 3

Noodle Soups

WONTON NOODLE SOUP

Spring fioll
CHRISTMAS ROLL
Classic fiolls
ONION TEMPURA ROLL

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA

Combo Meals

COMBO 2

Platter

MAKI SUSHI SASHIMI

$11.8

$12.0

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0

$9.0

$14.0

$4.3

$3.5

$13.0

$118.0

Coffee

HOT COFFEE $2.0
Udon/Soba Noodle

NABEYAKI UDON NOODLE SOUP  $15.0
flccompaniments & Side
Dishes

CRISPY CHICKEN FRIED RICE $12.0
Soup & Salads

SPICY SEAFOOD MISO SOUP $6.0
Chefs Special Rolls

SNOW ROLL $7.0
Popular Ttems

KRAPOW $13.0
Dinners

SPICY COMBO $19.0
Chef s Special fioll

SPICY RED DRAGON $14.0
Maki & Temaksi

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL $7.3
Specialty Rolls

KISS OF FIRE ROLL $16.0
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Sushi Entrees

SUSHI AND SASHIMI DINNER $29.0
Noodle {ind Tried Rice
MANGO FRIED RICE $11.0

‘Vegetarian Entrees
NASI GORENG INDONESIAN FRIED
RICE

Party Trays

$14.0

COOKED PLATTER $88.0
Udon Or Soba

YAKI UDON OR SOBA $8.0
Mabsi Special

SALMON TORCH ROLL $14.0
fippetizer from Sushi Bar
TUNA TATAKI $11.0
Dinner Bento Box

KATSU BENTO BOX $10.0
Noodle Dish

KRA POW UDON $8.0
flsian Noodle Soup

SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE

TEMPURA UDON NOODLE soup  $10:0

Makii & Hand Rolls

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL $5.8

AHOHOIFREIE GETRANKE

SODA $2.5
MITTAGSMENU

TUNA LOVER $19.0
Popular

TOM YUM NOODLE BOWL $10.0
Sushi find Sashimi Combos
SASHIMI DELUXE (16 PCS) $28.0
Party Platters, Boals, Bridges
MAKI SUSHI PLATTER $98.0

Noodles, Chop Suey, Chow
Mein

SINGAPORE STREET NOODLE $12.0

Tnside Out Rolls - Sushi

TUNA ROLL $5.5
URAMAKT SPECIAY

YUME MAKI $10.0
flyumi Meat Riamen

NARUTO $8.5
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Dishi Special Rolls

3'S COMPANY ROLL $6.3

House Signature Rolls

B-52 ROLL $11.8
Mongolian Food
MONGOLIAN BEEF $16.0

Special Cooked Rolls

PINK LADY CALIFORNIA ROLL $10.0
Entree Rice Plales

GINGER AND SCALLIONS $13.0
Chinese Tuncheon Special
GENERAL GAO'S CHICKEN $14.0
fippetizers-Specials

SALAD ENTREE $12.0
Rolls 7ind Hand Roll

TUNA AVOCADO CAVIAR ROLL $7.8

Chicken (White Meat) Whole
Day Bento Box

CHICKEN RED CURRY BENTO BOX $11.0

flssorted Box

SUSHI BOX $12.0

Thin Roll
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL $7.3
Asian Dinner Entrees

SPICY SOFT SHELL CRAB WITH

VEGGIES $18.0
Balsed Combo Specials

COMBO 1 $14.0
Oven-Tresh Pizzas

VEGGIE LOVERS $78.0
Tunch Curry Rice Dishes
AVOCADO CURRY $15.0

Different Dishes - from 6:00
Pm

SASHIMI SALAD $10.0
Crepes Variations

SHRIMP TERIYAKI $18.0
Special Tuji Yama Dishes
CATERPILLAR ROLL $12.0
Tuna Tartare

TUNA TARTARE $16.0

TRice Bowl With Toppings

TEKKA DON $18.5
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[ ] [ ]
American {ind International
Ravors
PAD THAI NOODLE $8.0

(] [ ] [ ]
Mixed fAsian Noodle Dishes
PAD SEE EW NOODLE $8.0
Vegelarian
VEGGIE COMBO #1 $16.0
VEGGIE COMBO #2 $16.0
SUSHI RICE $2.8
SPICY MAYO $1.0
CALAMARI $8.5
OCTOPUS $4.8
fippetizer
TEMPURA $8.3
CRAB RANGOON $7.0
SMOKED SALMON $5.8
SALMON ROLL $5.5
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $9.3
CREPES

Main Course

VEGETABLE TERIYAKI $14.0
KIMCHI FRIED RICE $10.0
Japanese Specialties

VEGETABLE TEMPURA $7.0
MISO SOUP $2.5

TEMPURA UDON NOODLE SOUP $11.0
KIMCHI NOODLE SOUP $9.0

Chefs Special

SPICY SEAFOOD UDON NOODLE

SOUP $14.0
CRISPY CHICKEN BASIL $13.0
[ ]

fsian

GYOZA $7.0
WONTON SOUP $4.5
EEL CUCUMBER ROLL $6.8
YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL $7.3

Vegetable Rolls

AVOCADO AND CUCUMBER ROLL $6.3
VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL $7.3

Sushi find Sashimi 4 1a
Carte

STRIPED BASS $4.8
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SEA URCHIN

Malsi 7ind Hand Rolls

SALMON JALAPENO ROLL
SALMON CUCUMBER ROLL

[ ]
Japanese Dinner Entrees
SIRLOIN BEEF STEAK TERIYAKI
SCALLOPS AND SALMON COMBO

TERIYAKI

$6.8

$6.8
$6.5

$21.0

$20.0

1I-la-Carte NigiriSashimi

(2Pc Per Order)

SURF CLAM
SWEET SHRIMP

Salads

3

SEAWEED SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks
« ICED TEA
- ¥ BOTTLED WATER
& -+ SPARKLING WATER

Chicken
CHICKEN MANGO CURRY

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
CRISPY CHICKEN

Tolls

SUPER DYNAMITE ROLL

$5.0
$5.5

$5.0
$9.0
$7.0

$2.0
$1.5
$5.0

$14.0
$14.0
$13.0

$14.0

SPICY SALMON ROLL $7.3
) FUTO ROLL $7.3

Tunch Special

VEGETABLE UDON NOODLE SOUP $11.0

MAKI BOX $13.0
UNAGI BENTO BOX $13.0
Sushi & Sashimi A la Carte
CRAB STICK $4.0
FLUKE $5.0
SQUID $4.5
Sushi Or Sashimi

WHITE TUNA $5.5
FLYING FISH ROE $5.3
SALMON ROE $5.8
Sushi (Nigiri)

SALMON ROSE SUSHI $5.5
TOBIKO WITH QUAIL EGG $6.7
BUDOU EBI $8.0
Side Dishes

BROWN RICE $3.0
MIXED STEAMED VEGETABLE $5.5
EEL SAUCE $1.0
RICE

Tried Rice

HOUSE FRIED RICE $10.0
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SPICY BASIL FRIED RICE
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

(]
Special Roll
SALMON TERIYAKI ROLL
AOI MAKI

SCORPION ROLL
SNOW MOUNTAIN ROLL

$10.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$14.0
$15.0

Mix 1ind Match Noodle Bowls

LEMONGRASS NOODLE BOWL

CLEAR LIGHT CHICKEN BROTH
NOODLE BOWL

COCONUT CURRY NOODLE BOWL

MUSHROOM BROTH NOODLE
BOWL

Sushi Bar Entrees
SALMON LOVER
CHIRASHI
g SUSHI REGULAR
SUSHI DELUXE

MAKI PLATTER

Rice Dish

KRA POW RICE DISH

SPICY EGGPLANT RICE DISH
BROCCOLI RICE DISH
CASHEW NUTS RICE DISH
SPICY GREEN BEAN RICE DISH

$10.0
$10.0
$12.0

$10.0

$18.0
$19.5
$17.0
$22.0
$88.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

Noodles Stir-Tried
YAKI A LA CARTE

PAD THAI NOODLE A LA CARTE

PAD SEE EW NOODLE A LA
CARTE

KRA POW UDON A LA CARTE
DRUNKEN NOODLE A LA CARTE

Sushi

SASHIMI

CALIFORNIA ROLL

SPICY TUNA ROLL
MUSHROOM ROLL

TORCHED YELLOWTAIL ROLL
SUMMER ROLL

Tunch Boz Special
SASHIMI BOX (10 PCS)
VEGETARIAN MAKI BOX
TUNA TIDBITS BOX
SALMON TIDBITS BOX

SALMON OR BEEF TERIYAKI
BENTO BOX

DEEP FRIED TOFU TERIYAKI BOX

Sushi Maki Entrees
SALMON AND TUNA LOVER
MAKI COMBO: KABUKI
MAKI COMBO: SAMURAI
MAKI COMBO: SUMO
SASHIMI REGULAR (10 PCS)
PARTY BOAT (SMALL)
PARTY BOAT (LARGE)

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$11.0
$5.2
$7.3
$5.8
$16.0
$15.0

$14.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$9.0

$21.0
$14.5
$16.5
$15.5
$18.0
$50.0
$65.0
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These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

SALMON TERIYAKI $19.0
ICE CREAM $3.0
SOuUP

TOSTADAS

SALAD

FRIED RICE

CHICKEN

Sushi Rolls
PHILADELPHIA ROLL $7.5

EEL AVOCADO ROLL $6.8
SHRIMP TEMPURA

L N

ROLL $8.3
CUCUMBER ROLL $5.3
AVOCADO ROLL $5.3
SPIDER ROLL $9.5
RAINBOW ROLL $14.0

SUSHI
[ ]
Special fiolls
TUNA AVOCADO ROLL  $7.3
K ASPARAGUS ROLL $6.3

@ TOFU ROLL $5.8
BLACK DRAGON ROLL $15.0
BALI ROLL $14.0
MIX-IT ROLL $15.0
GOLDEN ROLL $15.0
SPICY TITANIC $16.0

SOFT-SHELL CRAB
% FRESH SPRING ROLLS
nf"’ SPRING ROLLS
AGEDASHI TOFU

SHUMAI

SCALLION PANCAKE

FRIED WONTON

TRIO SASHIMI ROLL

MAUI ADVENTURE

FRIED TOFU

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
GARLIC

w
BROCCOLI
WHITE RICE
KIMCHI

EGG
AVOCADO
SHRIMP

EEL
MACKEREL
TUNA
SALMON
YELLOWTAIL
RED SNAPPER
SCALLOP
MISO

$10.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$5.5
$5.5
$14.0
$12.0
$4.0

$5.0
$17.0
$13.0
$13.0
$2.0
$3.5
$4.0
$3.5
$4.5
$5.5
$4.8
$6.8
$5.0
$5.8
$4.3
$6.0
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