



https://menulist.menu 1678 Massachusetts AvenueMA 02138, Cambridge, United States +16175470212 - http://www.mixitrestaurant.com/









Nigiri		Soup	
IKURA WITH QUAIL EGG	\$7.0	SHIITAKE MUSHROOM SOUP	\$5.0
Thai		Inside Out Makis	
RED CURRY	\$14.0	CHICKEN TERIYAKI ROLL	\$8.0
Maki		Homemade Sauces	
OSHINKO	\$3.8	PEANUT SAUCE	\$2.0
Donburi		Crepes	
SALMON DON	\$18.5	SYMPHONY	\$13.0
Wraps		Fried Noodles	
TUNA CUCUMBER ROLL	\$7.3	DRUNKEN NOODLE	\$8.0
Side Orders		Appetizers	
STEAMED NOODLE	\$4.0	VEGETABLE ROLL	\$6.3
Vegetarian Dishes		Fusion Rolls	
EGGPLANT DENGAKU	\$7.5	MANGO ISLAND ROLL	\$9.0
Nigiri Sushi		Bento Box	
UNI WITH QUAIL EGG	\$8.0	CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO BOX	\$10.0
Starters		<b>Bento</b>	
PAD PIK KHING	\$13.0	TEMPURA BENTO BOX	\$11.0
Maki Sushi		Salad And Soup	
SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$6.0	TOM YUM SOUP	\$5.0
Soft Drinks		<b>Breaded Rolls</b>	
JUICE	\$3.3	LAS VEGAS ROLL	\$12.0

Inside-Out-Maki		Coffee	
BOSTON ROLL	\$11.8	HOT COFFEE	\$2.0
Udon Noodle Soup		Udon/Soba Noodle	
CHICKEN UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0	NABEYAKI UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$15.0
Teriyaki		Accompaniments & Side	
TOFU TERIYAKI	\$13.0	Dishes	
Maki Roll		CRISPY CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$12.0
MANGO SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$13.0	Soup & Salads	
Combo		SPICY SEAFOOD MISO SOUP	\$6.0
COMBO 3	\$12.0	Chef's Special Rolls	
Noodle Soups		SNOW ROLL	\$7.0
WONTON NOODLE SOUP	\$9.0	Popular Items	
Spring Roll		KRAPOW	\$13.0
CHRISTMAS ROLL	\$14.0	Dinners	
Classic Rolls		SPICY COMBO	\$19.0
ONION TEMPURA ROLL	\$4.3	Chef's Special Roll	
Hot Drinks		SPICY RED DRAGON	\$14.0
HOT TEA	\$3.5	Maki & Temaki	
Combo Meals		SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$7.3
COMBO 2	\$13.0	Specialty Rolls	
Platter		KISS OF FIRE ROLL	\$16.0
MAKI CI ICHI CACHIMI	¢110 ∩		

\$118.0

**MAKI SUSHI SASHIMI** 

•		
	6	

Sushi Entrees		Maki & Hand Rolls	
SUSHI AND SASHIMI DINNER	\$29.0	SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL	\$5.8
Noodle And Fried Rice		ALKOHOLFREIE GETRÄ	NKE
MANGO FRIED RICE	\$11.0	SODA	\$2.5
Vegetarian Entrees		MITTAGSMENÜ	
NASI GORENG INDONESIAN FRIED RICE	\$14.0	TUNA LOVER	\$19.0
Party Trays		Popular	
COOKED PLATTER	\$88.0	TOM YUM NOODLE BOWL	\$10.0
		Sushi And Sashimi Com	bos
Udon Or Soba		SASHIMI DELUXE (16 PCS)	\$28.0
YAKI UDON OR SOBA	\$8.0		
Maki Special		Party Platters, Boats, Br	idges
Maki Special SALMON TORCH ROLL	\$14.0	MAKI SUSHI PLATTER	\$98.0
Appetizer From Sushi Ba	r	Noodles, Chop Suey, Cho Mein	W
TUNA TATAKI	\$11.0	SINGAPORE STREET NOODLE	\$12.0
Dinner Bento Box			Ψ12.0
KATSU BENTO BOX	\$10.0	Inside Out Rolls - Sushi	
		TUNA ROLL	\$5.5
Noodle Dish		URAMAKI SPECIALI	
KRA POW UDON	\$8.0	YUME MAKI	\$10.0
Asian Noodle Soup		Auumi Alaat Qaman	
SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE	\$10.0	Ayumi Meat Ramen	<b></b>
TEMPURA UDON NOODLE SOUP		NARUTO	\$8.5

Oishi Special Rolls		Thin Roll	
3'S COMPANY ROLL	\$6.3	SALMON AVOCADO ROLL	\$7.3
House Signature Rolls		Asian Dinner Entrees	
B-52 ROLL	\$11.8	SPICY SOFT SHELL CRAB WITH VEGGIES	\$18.0
Mongolian Food		Bakad Camba Specials	
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$16.0	Baked Combo Specials COMBO 1	\$14.0
Special Cooked Rolls		Oven-Fresh Pizzas	
PINK LADY CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$10.0	VEGGIE LOVERS	\$78.0
Entree Rice Plates		Junch Curry Rice Dishes	
GINGER AND SCALLIONS	\$13.0	Lunch Curry Rice Dishes  AVOCADO CURRY	\$15.0
Chinese Luncheon Specia	ત	Oifferent Oisbes - Enem L	2.00
GENERAL GAO'S CHICKEN	\$14.0	Different Dishes – From 6 Pm	
Appetizers-Specials		SASHIMI SALAD	\$10.0
SALAD ENTREE	\$12.0	Crepes Variations	
Rolls And Hand Roll		SHRIMP TERIYAKI	\$18.0
TUNA AVOCADO CAVIAR ROLL	\$7.8	Special Fuji Yama Dishe	8
Chicken (White Meat) 1	Nhole	CATERPILLAR ROLL	\$12.0
Day Bento Box		Tuna Tartare	
CHICKEN RED CURRY BENTO BO	X \$11.0	TUNA TARTARE	\$16.0
Assorted Box		0: 0 1 (11):11	_
SUSHI BOX	<b>\$12.0</b>	Rice Bowl With Topping	
		TEKKA DON	\$18.5

American And International		Main Course		
Flavors		VEGETABLE TERIYAKI	\$14.0	
PAD THAI NOODLE	\$8.0	KIMCHI FRIED RICE	\$10.0	
Mixed Asian Noodle L	)ishes	Japanese Specialties		
PAD SEE EW NOODLE	\$8.0	VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$7.0	
Vegetarian		MISO SOUP	\$2.5	
VEGGIE COMBO #1	\$16.0	Noodle Soup		
VEGGIE COMBO #2	\$16.0	TEMPURA UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$11.0	
0.5		KIMCHI NOODLE SOUP	\$9.0	
Extras		Cheffe Special		
SUSHI RICE	\$2.8	Chef's Special		
SPICY MAYO	\$1.0	SPICY SEAFOOD UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$14.0	
Seafood		CRISPY CHICKEN BASIL	\$13.0	
CALAMARI	\$8.5	Asian		
OCTOPUS	\$4.8	GYOZA	\$7.0	
Appetizer		WONTON SOUP	\$4.5	
TEMPURA	\$8.3	Roll And Hand Roll		
CRAB RANGOON	\$7.0	EEL CUCUMBER ROLL	\$6.8	
Fish		YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL	\$7.3	
SMOKED SALMON	<b>\$5.8</b>	M		
SALMON ROLL	<b>\$5.5</b>	Vegetable Rolls		
	Ψο.σ	AVOCADO AND CUCUMBER ROLL	\$6.3	
Dessert		VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL	\$7.3	
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	\$9.3	Sushi And Sashimi A La		
CREPES		Carte		
		STRIPED BASS	¢10	

**STRIPED BASS** 

\$4.8

SEA URCH	IIN	\$6.8	SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$7.3
Maki A	nd Hand Rolls		FUTO ROLL	\$7.3
•	JALAPENO ROLL	\$6.8		
SALMON (	CUCUMBER ROLL	\$6.5	Lunch Special	
			VEGETABLE UDON NOODLE SOU	P \$11.0
Japane	ese Dinner Entrees		MAKI BOX	\$13.0
SIRLOIN B	EEF STEAK TERIYAKI	\$21.0	UNAGI BENTO BOX	\$13.0
SCALLOPS TERIYAKI	S AND SALMON COMBO	\$20.0	Sushi & Sashimi A La C	arte
11-C		_ •	CRAB STICK	\$4.0
•	urte Nigiri/Sashin	u	FLUKE	\$5.0
(ZPc Pe	er Order)		SQUID	\$4.5
SURF CLA	M	\$5.0		
SWEET SH	IRIMP	\$5.5	Sushi Or Sashimi	
C-1-d-			WHITE TUNA	\$5.5
Salads			FLYING FISH ROE	\$5.3
	SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.0	SALMON ROE	\$5.8
1	AVOCADO SALAD	\$9.0	0	
	HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0	Sushi (Nigiri)	
Alon Al	coholic Drinks		SALMON ROSE SUSHI	\$5.5
MOIL TIU			TOBIKO WITH QUAIL EGG	\$6.7
	ICED TEA	\$2.0	BUDOU EBI	\$8.0
SIM	BOTTLED WATER	\$1.5	0.1.0.1	
-	SPARKLING WATER	\$5.0	Side Dishes	
Chicken	•		BROWN RICE	\$3.0
0.000.00		¢140	MIXED STEAMED VEGETABLE	\$5.5
	MANGO CURRY	\$14.0 \$14.0	EEL SAUCE	\$1.0
CRISPY CI	O CHICKEN	\$14.0 \$13.0	RICE	
CRISE I CI	TICKEN	ФТЭ.О	Fried Rice	
Rolls				
110 000			HOUSE FRIED RICE	\$10.0

\$14.0

**SUPER DYNAMITE ROLL** 

SPICY BASIL FRIED RICE	\$10.0	<b>Noodles Stir-Fried</b>	
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$12.0	YAKI A LA CARTE	\$10.0
FRIED RICE		PAD THAI NOODLE A LA CARTE	\$10.0
Special Roll		PAD SEE EW NOODLE A LA CARTE	\$10.0
SALMON TERIYAKI ROLL	<b>\$12.0</b>	KRA POW UDON A LA CARTE	\$10.0
AOI MAKI	<b>\$12.0</b>	DRUNKEN NOODLE A LA CARTE	\$10.0
SCORPION ROLL	\$14.0	0 10	
SNOW MOUNTAIN ROLL	\$15.0	Sushi	
		SASHIMI	\$11.0
Mix And Match Noodle I	Bowls	CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$5.2
LEMONGRASS NOODLE BOWL	\$10.0	SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$7.3
CLEAR LIGHT CHICKEN BROTH	\$10.0	MUSHROOM ROLL	\$5.8
NOODLE BOWL	<b>\$10.0</b>	TORCHED YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$16.0
COCONUT CURRY NOODLE BOWL	\$12.0	SUMMER ROLL	\$15.0
MUSHROOM BROTH NOODLE BOWL	\$10.0	Lunch Box Special	
Sushi Bar Entrees		SASHIMI BOX (10 PCS)	\$14.0
_	440.0	VEGETARIAN MAKI BOX	\$13.0
SALMON LOVER	\$18.0	TUNA TIDBITS BOX	\$13.0
CHIRASHI	\$19.5	SALMON TIDBITS BOX	\$13.0
SUSHI REGULAR SUSHI DELUXE	\$17.0 \$22.0	SALMON OR BEEF TERIYAKI BENTO BOX	\$13.0
MAKI PLATTER	\$88.0	DEEP FRIED TOFU TERIYAKI BOX	\$9.0
Rice Dish		Sushi Maki Entrees	
KRA POW RICE DISH	\$8.0	SALMON AND TUNA LOVER	\$21.0
SPICY EGGPLANT RICE DISH	\$8.0	MAKI COMBO: KABUKI	\$14.5
BROCCOLI RICE DISH	\$8.0	MAKI COMBO: SAMURAI	\$16.5
CASHEW NUTS RICE DISH	\$8.0	MAKI COMBO: SUMO	\$15.5
SPICY GREEN BEAN RICE DISH	\$8.0	SASHIMI REGULAR (10 PCS)	\$18.0
		PARTY BOAT (SMALL)	\$50.0
		PARTY BOAT (LARGE)	\$65.0

ND A D	<b>#10.0</b>

## These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SALMON TERIYAKI	\$19.0
ICE CREAM	\$3.0
SOUP	
TOSTADAS	
SALAD	
FRIED RICE	
CHICKEN	

#### Entrées

	SOFT-SHELL CRAB	\$10.0
	FRESH SPRING ROLLS	\$7.0
100	SPRING ROLLS	\$7.0
AGEDASHI	TOFU	\$7.0
SHUMAI		\$7.0
SCALLION	PANCAKE	\$5.5
FRIED WO	NTON	\$5.5
TRIO SASH	IIMI ROLL	\$14.0
MAUI ADVE	ENTURE	\$12.0
FRIED TOF	U	\$4.0

#### Sushi Rolls

1	PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$7.5
	EEL AVOCADO ROLL	\$6.8
	SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$8.3
CUCUMBE	R ROLL	\$5.3
AVOCADO	ROLL	\$5.3
SPIDER RO	DLL	\$9.5
RAINBOW	ROLL	\$14.0
SUSHI		

#### Ingredients Used

SALMON

**SCALLOP** 

**MISO** 

**YELLOWTAIL** 

**RED SNAPPER** 

A F	EDAMAME	\$5.0
	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$17.0
	GARLIC	\$13.0
BROCCOLI		\$13.0
WHITE RICE		\$2.0
KIMCHI		\$3.5
EGG		\$4.0
AVOCADO		\$3.5
SHRIMP		\$4.5
EEL		\$5.5
MACKEREL		\$4.8
TUNA		\$6.8
		4

\$5.0

\$5.8

\$4.3

\$6.0

#### **Special Rolls**

	TUNA AVOCADO ROLL	\$7.3	
	ASPARAGUS ROLL	\$6.3	
	TOFU ROLL	\$5.8	
BLACK DRAGON ROLL		\$15.0	
BALI ROLL		\$14.0	
MIX-IT ROLL		\$15.0	
GOLDEN ROLL		\$15.0	
SPICY TITANIC		\$16.0	



#### Mix-it Restaurant Asian Cuisine Sushi Bar

1678 Massachusetts AvenueMA 02138, Cambridge, United States

Opening Hours: Wednesday 11:30-21:45 Thursday 11:30-21:45 Friday 11:30-21:45 Saturday 12:00-21:45 Sunday 12:00-21:45 gallery image